HOTEL
GENT

Bretst

Tesis Adi
Oda Tipi

Konaklama Tipi
Kisi Sayisi
Rezervasyon No

Rezervasyon Tarihi

Not

Misafir Bilgileri
Sira No
1

2

LI markasidir.

: Mukarnas Spa Resort
: STANDARD ROOM SIDE SEA

VIEW

: ULTRA HERSEY DAHIL
:2ADLT + 2 CHLD

: 111984850
:25.04.2023

Soyad / Ad
JOANNA SLOTA
SEBASTIAN SLOTA
ANTONI SLOTA

ALICJA SLOTA

111984850

Yas
40

43

11

Giris Tarihi
03.10.2023
03.10.2023
03.10.2023

03.10.2023

Acente

HOTEL AGENT ONLINE
Kaynak

Hotel Agent Satis

Otel igin Diistinceler

Cikis Tarihi
09.10.2023
09.10.2023
09.10.2023

09.10.2023

Aksiyonlar

Fisi Yazdir m

Destek ve manuel konfirmasyon igin:

Telefon
Faks

+90 216 542 99 99
+90 216 346 72 15
+90 216 346 72 03
+90 216 414 54 07
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